St Patrick's Day 4-Miler

Race Date
March 11, 2023 Final Team Results
Fire vs Police Challenge
Class - A Fire vs Police
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Police Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:28:36.35
1 96 JOSE CRUZ BINGHAMTON NY M 1 1 26:16.19 26:16.19
2 436 ERIK WAGNER ENDICOTTENDICOTT M 3 4 30:03.45 56:19.64
3 109 ALLY DIFULVIO ENDICOTT NY F 6 10 32:16.71 1:28:36.35
4 80 DAVID CONN BINGHAMTONBINGHA M 8 18 33:02.08 2:01:38.43
5 142 RACHEL FOX BINGHAMTON NY F 9 27 33:03.62 2:34:42.05
Team - Fire Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:29:35.49
1 215 SCOTT JOHNSON VESTAL NY M 2 2  26:39.90 26:39.90
2 310 ERIC NOVOBILSKI JOHNSON CITY NY M 4 6 30:48.46 57:28.36
3 1 TY ABELL BINGHAMTON NY M 5 11  32:07.13 1:29:35.49
4 124 TOM EDWARDS BINGHAMTON NY M 7 18 32:23.85 2:01:59.34
5 226 KELLY KARLUK BINGHAMTON NY F 10 28 33:08.91 2:35:08.25
6 371 ALLIRYAN BINGHAMTON NY F 11 39 33:57.37 3:09:05.62
7 198 DAVID HOLLERAN BINGHAMTON NY M 12 51 36:19.53 3:45:25.15
8 37 SCOTTY BUCHANAN CORTLAND NY M 13 64 39:05.01 4:24:30.16

Falcon Race Timing 1 03/11/2023 12:28:11



